
Freestyle Speed Slalom
U14 Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Q BT KO BT Remark
1 22011ESP6486528562 Aihnoa González Bermudo C.D. Scorpius ESP 5,45 5,898
2 22011ESP2929780750 Laura Fernández Codón C.D. Mercury ESP 5,473 6,079
3 22011ESP2149610360 Andrea Valenciano Corcoles Patinalba ESP 5,602 6,15
4 22012POL5819815256 Zuzanna Domanska Slalom Academy POL 5,582 6,32
5 22011ESP9519229232 Blanca Villena Velasco C.D. Mercury ESP 5,592 6,231
6 22013ESP2205813135 Valeria Hidalgo González C.P. Torrevieja ESP 5,813 6,334
7 22011ESP3417506406 Noelia Hidalgo González C.P. Torrevieja ESP 5,844 7,026
8 22012ESP0949552783 Andrea González Bermudo C.D. Scorpius ESP 5,895 6,304
9 22013ESP7703256979 Abril Torres Uniteam ESP 5,923 -
10 22011UKR8367702015 Vira Zelenokhat Rolo-Kolo UKR 6,015 -
11 22012ESP0190265226 Carla Bravo Sánchez Caceres Go ESP 6,038 -
12 22011UKR1146365164 Yana Bohomol Rolo-Kolo UKR 6,103 -
13 22011POR0000101734 Mafalda Pereira IceShow POR 6,372 -
14 22012POR0000125661 Maria Molenda IceShow POR 6,632 -
15 22013POL7508104343 Sofía Mamas Free Skater POL 6,634 -
16 22014FRA0000103765 Meline Lima Altimetría FRA 6,966 -
17 22012ESP2538783278 Ariadna Janer Espejo Uniteam ESP 7,113 -
18 22011POL0823970324 Wiktoria Latos Free Skater POL 7,258 -
19 22012POR0000103762 Isabel Vargas IceShow POR 7,282 -
20 22014POR0000103846 Maria Isidro Altimetría POR 7,355 -
21 22013ESP2714399153 Minerva Rodríguez Rollslam ESP 7,484 -
22 22014POL4291496592 Julia Kowalska Seaskating POL 9,846 -
23 N/A Alicja Krzyzak Free Skater POL 12,821 -
24 22012ESP7176033996 Irena Galindo Llacer Uniteam ESP DQ -
24 22013POL3000104094 Iryna Kaduk Free Skater POL DQ -
24 22011UKR0145285047 Nela Jaros Rolo-Kolo UKR DQ -

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Speed Slalom
U14 Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Q BT KO BT Remark
1 12011ESP8097126934 Hugo Torres Sargues Uniteam ESP 5,601 5,893
2 12012ESP2680233056 Gonzalo Lobato Partal C.D. Mercury ESP 5,743 6,362
3 12011ESP3572402581 Niklas García Pilar C.P. Torrevieja ESP 6,003 6,135
4 12011ESP1090383006 Pablo De Bonrostro Viturri Zlalom ESP 5,744 6,106
5 12011ESP2176747868 Guillermo Jaraíz López Caceres Go ESP 6,783 -

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Speed Slalom
Junior Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Q BT KO BT Remark
1 22006ESP4683228331 Adriana Nieto Merino Rolling Lemons ESP 4,819 5,397
2 22007ESP8693430751 Margaut Tiffany Pereira Rongoni C.D. Mercury ESP 4,947 5,549
3 22009ESP5137609072 Wilai Torres Supapornoat Uniteam ESP 5,106 5,651
4 22010ESP2770575144 Alma González Méndez Sportia ESP 5,049 5,764
5 22008ESP4782530167 Elena Vela Farfán C.D. Mercury ESP 5,222 -
6 22009POL4016483415 Wiktoria Uchman Slalom Academy POL 5,235 -
7 22008ESP7783203724 Blanca Guillén Fernández Caceres Go ESP 5,627 -
8 22009CHI3403180788 Maite Sarabia Alcaya Chile CHI 5,796 -
9 22008UKR7935773520 Daria Yurina Rolo-Kolo UKR 5,936 -
10 22010FRA1834601033 Lilou Lima Altimetría FRA 5,963 -
11 22008ESP0299430012 Noa Kling Muntaner Uniteam ESP 6,366 -
12 22008POL2295832251 Zuzanna Czajczyk Slalom Academy POL 6,563 -
13 22010POR0000099862 Diana Afonso Altimetría POR 6,877 -
14 22007POL7258217770 Natalia Langwińska Seaskating POL 6,987 -
15 22009UKR8757045545 Polina Zelenokhat Rolo-Kolo UKR 7,282 -
16 22006POR0000096315 Laura Sousa IceShow POR 8,219 -

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Speed Slalom
Junior Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Q BT KO BT Remark
1 12008ESP2965701084 Adrián Pardo González Sportia ESP 4,828 5,241
2 12010POR0000096286 Tiago Costa IceShow POR 5,075 5,731
3 12006ESP8868886612 Joel Casas Andres Sportia ESP 4,831 5,353
4 12008ESP2941293968 Aitor Valderrama Hidalgo C.D. Scorpius ESP 5,349 6,056
5 12007POR0000096323 Simão Silva Grupo Desportivo da Martingança POR 5,36 -
6 12006ESP7518380058 Sergio Trujillo García-Madrid Sportia ESP 5,442 -
7 12008POR0000099143 Gabriel Galante IceShow POR 5,443 -
8 12010ESP4563916943 Pablo Macarrilla Alonso Caceres Go ESP 5,492 -
9 12009ESP7448326295 Eduardo De Bonrostro Viturri Zlalom ESP 5,564 -
10 12010ESP3495419264 Albert Janer Espejo Uniteam ESP 6,597 -
11 12010POR0000096318 David Sousa Grupo Desportivo da Martingança POR DQ -
11 12009UKR1103252870 Nazar Portianko Rolo-Kolo UKR DQ -

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Speed Slalom
Senior Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Q BT KO BT Remark
1 21998FRA0000203181 Laurine Moreno C.D. Mercury FRA 4,866 5,408
2 22000ESP8564174971 Judith Peñas Farré Uniteam ESP 5,397 5,789
3 22005ESP3171028627 Rosa María Vela Farfán C.D. Mercury ESP 5,142 5,947
4 22005POR0000096314 Mariana Neves Grupo Desportivo da Martingança POR 6,42 6,864
5 22000POR4160813007 Leonor Alves Altimetría POR 6,736 -
6 22003UKR1112663632 Yelyzaveta Tymofieieva SC Koleso UKR 6,776 -
7 21989POL3163864770 Kinga Filinska Poland POL 7,591 -

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Speed Slalom
Senior Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Q BT KO BT Remark
1 12000FRA0000179655 Yoan Rayer Roller Mania FRA 4,179 5,106
2 11999ESP7938788650 Alejandro Cañero Gómez C.P. Torrevieja ESP 4,647 5,592

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



#VALUE!

Freestyle Slide
U14 Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 22011UKR8367702015 Vira Zelenokhat Rolo-Kolo UKR
2 22011UKR0145285047 Iryna Kaduk Ukrania UKR
3 22011ESP6486528562 Aihnoa González Bermudo C.D. Scorpius ESP
4 22012ESP0949552783 Andrea González Bermudo C.D. Scorpius ESP
5 22013ESP7703256979 Abril Torres Uniteam ESP
5 22012POR0000103762 Isabel Vargas IceShow POR
7 22014POR0000103846 Maria Isidro Altimetría POR
7 22013POR0000101455 Rafaela Gonçalves Altimetría POR
9 22011ESP2929780750 Laura Fernández Codón C.D. Mercury ESP
10 22012ESP2538783278 Ariadna Janer Espejo Uniteam ESP
11 22014FRA0000103765 Meline Lima Altimetría FRA

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slide
U14 Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 12011ESP8097126934 Hugo Torres Sargues Uniteam ESP
2 12012ESP2680233056 Gonzalo Lobato Partal C.D. Mercury ESP
3 12011ESP3572402581 Niklas García Pilar C.P. Torrevieja ESP
4 12011ESP2176747868 Guillermo Jaraíz López Caceres Go ESP
5 12012ESP2337782440 Tiago Dieguez Serrano No-Club ESP
5 12013ESP9422459040 Leo Jaraíz López Caceres Go ESP
7 NA Prokhor Kaduk Rolo-Kolo UKR
7 12012ESP1919035850 Jorge Macarrilla Alonso Caceres Go ESP
9 12011ESP1090383006 Pablo De Bonrostro Viturri Zlalom ESP

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slide
Junior Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 22008ESP4782530167 Elena Vela Farfán C.D. Mercury ESP
2 22010ESP7834823446 Nerea Manzano García TRS ESP
3 22007ESP0822386668 Natalia Llaguno C.D. Mercury ESP
4 22010FRA1834601033 Lilou Lima Altimetría FRA
5 22008UKR7935773520 Daria Yurina Rolo-Kolo UKR
5 22009UKR8757045545 Polina Zelenokhat Rolo-Kolo UKR
7 22007POL7258217770 Natalia Langwińska Seaskating POL
7 22009ESP5137609072 Wilai Torres Supapornoat Uniteam ESP

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slide
Junior Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 12009UKR1103252870 Nazar Portianko Rolo-Kolo UKR
2 12006ESP7518380058 Sergio Trujillo García-Madrid Sportia ESP
3 12008ESP0620369800 Julián Fernandez-Campon Navarro Crazy Legs ESP
4 12006ESP8868886612 Joel Casas Andres Sportia ESP
5 12006ROU2268737506 Cristian Vrabie IceShow ROU
5 12008ESP2941293968 Aitor Valderrama Hidalgo C.D. Scorpius ESP
7 12010ESP3495419264 Albert Janer Espejo Uniteam ESP
7 12009ESP7448326295 Eduardo De Bonrostro Viturri Zlalom ESP
7 12010POR0000096286 Tiago Costa IceShow POR
10 12010ESP4563916943 Pablo Macarrilla Alonso Caceres Go ESP
10 12009UKR3435745140 Platon Todorash Rolo-Kolo UKR

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slide
Senior Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 22005ESP3171028627 Rosa María Vela Farfán C.D. Mercury ESP
2 22000ESP8564174971 Judith Peñas Farré Uniteam ESP
3 22002POL4520273413 Maria Brzezińska Seaskating POL
4 21997ESP3009302393 Cristina López López CDE Roller Center Madrid ESP
5 22000POR4160813007 Leonor Alves Altimetría POR

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slide
Senior Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 12000ESP4682065950 José Julián Garcia Diaz C.D. Mercury ESP
2 12001BRA3951991857 Matheus Pimentel Pessoa Freestyle Madrid BRA
3 11999ESP7938788650 Alejandro Cañero Gómez C.P. Torrevieja ESP
4 12000STP0000126906 Kilson Andrade Dos Santos De Carvalho Sport Lisboa Olivais STP

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Classic
U14 Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 22012POL5819815256 Zuzanna Domanska Slalom Academy POL
2 22011POL0823970324 Wiktoria Latos Free Skater POL
3 22011UKR0145285047 Iryna Kaduk Ukrania UKR
4 22010ESP3069009415 Natalia Luengo Maté Rollslam ESP
5 22011ESP2149610360 Andrea Valenciano Corcoles Patinalba ESP
6 22012ESP0949552783 Andrea González Bermudo C.D. Scorpius ESP
7 22011ESP9519229232 Blanca Villena Velasco C.D. Mercury ESP
8 22012UKR5532841381 Karolina Kilieva Rolo-Kolo UKR
9 22012UKR2029517318 Nikol Zbitnyeva Uniteam UKR
10 22013ESP2205813135 Valeria Hidalgo González C.P. Torrevieja ESP
11 22012ESP0190265226 Carla Bravo Sánchez Caceres Go ESP
12 22013POL7508104343 Sofía Mamas Free Skater POL
13 22012ESP7176033996 Irene Galindo Llacer Uniteam ESP
14 22011UKR1146365164 Yana Bohomol Rolo-Kolo UKR
15 22013ESP3180686657 Daniela Gallego Varas Rollslam ESP
16 22012ESP2538783278 Ariadna Janer Espejo Uniteam ESP
17 22011POR5508766043 Leonor Isabel Carlos Grou IceShow POR
18 22013ESP7703256979 Abril Torres Uniteam ESP
19 22011ESP3417506406 Noelia Hidalgo González C.P. Torrevieja ESP
20 22013ESP2714399153 Minerva Rodríguez Rollslam ESP
21 22014POL4291496592 Julia Kowalska Seaskating POL
22 22011POR0000101734 Mafalda Pereira IceShow POR
23 22013POL3000104094 Nela Jaros Free Skater POL

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Classic
U14 Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 12011ESP3572402581 Niklas García Pilar C.P. Torrevieja ESP
2 12011ESP1090383006 Pablo De Bonrostro Viturri Zlalom ESP
3 12011POR0000096125 Lucas Martins Coelho IceShow POR
4 NA Prokhor Kaduk Rolo-Kolo UKR

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Classic
Junior Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 22008ESP2351403518 Martina Orós Laborda Zlalom ESP
2 22009POL4016483415 Wiktoria Uchman Slalom Academy POL
3 22010POL4519013392 Alicja Wojton Slalom Academy POL
4 22009CHI3403180788 Maite Sarabia Alcaya Chile CHI
5 22010ESP7834823446 Nerea Manzano García TRS ESP
6 22007ESP5264045930 Isabel Luengo Maté Rollslam ESP
7 22010UKR9961546061 Viktoriia Zbitnyeva Uniteam UKR
8 22008POL0131159854 Agata Janowicz Seaskating POL
9 22008ESP4782530167 Elena Vela Farfán C.D. Mercury ESP
10 22008UKR7935773520 Daria Yurina Rolo-Kolo UKR
11 22007ESP0822386668 Natalia Llaguno C.D. Mercury ESP
12 22007POL7258217770 Natalia Langwińska Seaskating POL
13 22008POL6417938394 Natalia Jablonowska Seaskating POL
14 22008POL2295832251 Zuzanna Czajczyk Slalom Academy POL
15 22007UKR5858860949 Mariia Gotovska Slalom Academy UKR
16 22007ESP8693430751 Margaut Tiffany Pereira Rongoni C.D. Mercury ESP
17 22008ESP8863235034 Carolina Maria Cavaco Fialho IceShow ESP
18 22010UKR8606835959 Polina Andreieva SC Koleso UKR
19 22008ESP0299430012 Noa Kling Muntaner Uniteam ESP
20 22006POR0000096315 Laura Sousa IceShow POR

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Classic
Junior Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 12009ESP1001042802 Adrián Sebastián Giménez Zlalom ESP
2 12009ESP6970143243 Guillermo Folqués Cañada Uniteam ESP
3 12009ESP7448326295 Eduardo De Bonrostro Viturri Zlalom ESP
4 12010POR0000096286 Tiago Costa IceShow POR
5 12008ESP2941293968 Aitor Valderrama Hidalgo C.D. Scorpius ESP
6 12010ESP3495419264 Albert Janer Espejo Uniteam ESP
7 12007POR0000096323 Simão Silva Grupo Desportivo da Martingança POR

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Classic
Senior Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 22003ESP7096305985 Laura Oria Albelda Uniteam ESP
2 22003UKR1112663632 Tymofieieva Yelyzaveta SC Koleso UKR
3 22002POL4520273413 Maria Brzezińska Seaskating POL
4 22005ESP7198813373 Atenea Sobrino Sánchez CDE Roller Center Madrid ESP
5 22000ITA9244027002 Aurora Scavoni C.P. Torrevieja ITA
6 21981ESP7997234313 Marina Espejo González Uniteam ESP
7 22002POL4928714878 Patrycja Rębelska Slalom Academy POL
8 22005POR0000096314 Mariana Neves Grupo Desportivo da Martingança POR
9 21989POL3163864770 Kinga Filinska Poland POL

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Classic
Senior Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 11996ESP4873155532 Pau Bosh Coll Uniteam ESP

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Battle
U14 Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 22010ESP3069009415 Natalia Luengo Maté Rollslam ESP
2 22012POL5819815256 Zuzanna Domanska Slalom Academy POL
3 22011POL0823970324 Wiktoria Latos Free Skater POL
4 22011ESP9519229232 Blanca Villena Velasco C.D. Mercury ESP
5 22011ESP2149610360 Andrea Valenciano Corcoles Patinalba ESP
5 22013ESP2205813135 Valeria Hidalgo González C.P. Torrevieja ESP
7 22011UKR0145285047 Iryna Kaduk Ukrania UKR
7 22013ESP3180686657 Daniela Gallego Varas Rollslam ESP
9 22012ESP0190265226 Carla Bravo Sánchez Caceres Go ESP
9 22012ESP0949552783 Andrea González Bermudo C.D. Scorpius ESP
9 22012UKR5532841381 Karolina Kilieva Rolo-Kolo UKR
9 22011UKR1146365164 Yana Bohomol Rolo-Kolo UKR
13 22011POR5508766043 Leonor Isabel Carlos Grou IceShow POR
13 22013ESP2714399153 Minerva Rodríguez Rollslam ESP
13 22013ESP7703256979 Abril Torres Uniteam ESP
13 22012ESP7176033996 Irene Galindo Llacer Uniteam ESP
13 22013POL7508104343 Sofía Mamas Free Skater POL
13 22012POR0000103762 Isabel Vargas IceShow POR
19 22012ESP2538783278 Ariadna Janer Espejo Uniteam ESP
19 22011POR0000101734 Mafalda Pereira IceShow POR
19 22011ESP3417506406 Noelia Hidalgo González C.P. Torrevieja ESP
19 22012UKR2029517318 Nikol Zbitnyeva Uniteam UKR
19 22013POR0000101455 Rafaela Gonçalves Altimetría POR
19 22014POR0000103846 Maria Isidro Altimetría POR
25 22014POL4291496592 Julia Kowalska Seaskating POL
26 N/A Alicja Krzyzak Free Skater POL

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Battle
U14 Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 12011ESP3572402581 Niklas García Pilar C.P. Torrevieja ESP
2 12011ESP1090383006 Pablo De Bonrostro Viturri Zlalom ESP
3 12011POR0000096125 Lucas Martins Coelho IceShow POR
4 NA Prokhor Kaduk Rolo-Kolo UKR

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Battle
Junior Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 22008ESP2351403518 Martina Orós Laborda Zlalom ESP
2 22010POL4519013392 Alicja Wojton Slalom Academy POL
3 22010ESP7834823446 Nerea Manzano García TRS ESP
4 22008POL0131159854 Agata Janowicz Seaskating POL
5 22009POL4016483415 Wiktoria Uchman Slalom Academy POL
5 22009CHI3403180788 Maite Sarabia Alcaya Chile CHI
7 22007ESP5264045930 Isabel Luengo Maté Rollslam ESP
7 22007ESP8693430751 Margaut Tiffany Pereira Rongoni C.D. Mercury ESP
9 22008POL2295832251 Zuzanna Czajczyk Slalom Academy POL
9 22008ESP8863235034 Carolina Maria Cavaco Fialho IceShow ESP
9 22010POL2821672882 Aleksandra Bunkowska Seaskating POL
9 22010UKR9961546061 Viktoriia Zbitnyeva Uniteam UKR
13 22007POL7258217770 Natalia Langwińska Seaskating POL
13 22008POL6417938394 Natalia Jablonowska Seaskating POL
13 22007ESP3790325944 Teresa Martínez Díaz Uniteam ESP
13 22008UKR7935773520 Daria Yurina Rolo-Kolo UKR
17 22008ESP0299430012 Noa Kling Muntaner Uniteam ESP
17 22007UKR5858860949 Mariia Gotovska Slalom Academy UKR
19 22006POR0000096315 Laura Sousa IceShow POR

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Battle
Junior Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 12009ESP1001042802 Adrián Sebastián Giménez Zlalom ESP
2 12009ESP7448326295 Eduardo De Bonrostro Viturri Zlalom ESP
3 12009ESP6970143243 Guillermo Folqués Cañada Uniteam ESP
4 12007POR0000096323 Simão Silva Grupo Desportivo da Martingança POR
5 12010POR0000096286 Tiago Costa IceShow POR
5 12008ESP2941293968 Aitor Valderrama Hidalgo C.D. Scorpius ESP
7 12010ESP3495419264 Albert Janer Espejo Uniteam ESP
7 12010POR0000096318 David Sousa Grupo Desportivo da Martingança POR

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Battle
Senior Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 22003ESP7096305985 Laura Oria Albelda Uniteam ESP
2 22002POL4928714878 Patrycja Rębelska Slalom Academy POL
3 22000ITA9244027002 Aurora Scavoni C.P. Torrevieja ITA
4 22003UKR1112663632 Tymofieieva Yelyzaveta SC Koleso UKR
5 21989POL3163864770 Kinga Filinska Poland POL
5 22005ESP7198813373 Atenea Sobrino Sánchez CDE Roller Center Madrid ESP
7 21981ESP7997234313 Marina Espejo González Uniteam ESP
7 22005POR0000096314 Mariana Neves IceShow POR
9 22002POL4520273413 Maria Brzezińska Seaskating POL

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Slalom Battle
Senior Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Remark
1 11996ESP4873155532 Pau Bosh Coll Uniteam ESP
2 11999ESP7938788650 Alejandro Cañero Gómez C.P. Torrevieja ESP

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Freejump
U14 Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Best jump Remark
1 22011ESP6486528562 Aihnoa González Bermudo C.D. Scorpius ESP 103
2 22012ESP0949552783 Andrea González Bermudo C.D. Scorpius ESP 95
3 22012POR0000103762 Isabel Vargas IceShow POR 90
4 22014POR0000103846 Maria Isidro Altimetría POR 90
5 22014FRA0000103765 Meline Lima Altimetría FRA 60

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Freejump
U14 Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Best jump Remark
1 12011ESP2176747868 Guillermo Jaraíz López Caceres Go ESP 118
2 12011ESP8097126934 Hugo Torres Sargues Uniteam ESP 115
3 12013ESP9422459040 Leo Jaraíz López Caceres Go ESP 90
4 12012ESP1919035850 Jorge Macarrilla Alonso Caceres Go ESP 90
5 12012ESP2680233056 Gonzalo Lobato Partal C.D. Mercury ESP 70

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Freejump
Junior Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Best jump Remark
1 22008ESP7783203724 Blanca Guillén Fernández Caceres Go ESP 105
2 22009UKR8757045545 Polina Zelenokhat Rolo-Kolo UKR 100
3 22010ESP2770575144 Alma González Méndez Sportia ESP 95
4 22010FRA1834601033 Lilou Lima Altimetría FRA 95
5 22007POL7258217770 Natalia Langwińska Seaskating POL 95
6 22010UKR8606835959 Polina Andreieva SC Koleso UKR 80
7 22008POR0000102091 Carina Jesus IceShow POR 70

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Freejump
Junior Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Best jump Remark
1 12008ESP0620369800 Julián Fernandez-Campon Navarro Crazy Legs ESP 143
2 12009UKR1103252870 Nazar Portianko Rolo-Kolo UKR 140
3 12006ESP7518380058 Sergio Trujillo García-Madrid Sportia ESP 135
4 12008ESP2965701084 Adrián Pardo González Sportia ESP 135
5 12009UKR3435745140 Platon Todorash Rolo-Kolo UKR 120
6 12010UKR5061914025 Andrii Prodan SC Koleso UKR 110
7 12010ESP3495419264 Albert Janer Espejo Uniteam ESP 105
8 12008ESP2941293968 Aitor Valderrama Hidalgo C.D. Scorpius ESP 95

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Freejump
Senior Women - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Best jump Remark
1 22002POL4520273413 Maria Brzezińska Seaskating POL 80

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA



Freestyle Freejump
Senior Men - Results

Ranking World Skate Id Name Team Ctry Best jump Remark
1 12001STP0000101574 Joazinilto Tavares Sport Lisboa Olivais STP 133
2 12000STP0000126906 Kilson Andrade Dos Santos De Carvalho Sport Lisboa Olivais STP 122

Date 12th to 13th October 2024
Chief Referee Paula MARTÍNEZ SEGURA


